Features
•  168 Position Socket for Dual Inline Memory Modules
•  Mates with JEDEC MO-161E Compatible DIMMs
•  Visual and Mechanical Polarization
•  Available in DRAM, SDRAM and Unbuffered DRAM
•  CSA/NRTL Certified File No. LR78160
Performance Specifications
Body

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
2 - AD
3 - BC
4 - ACD
5 - ABCD
RAM
DR - DRAM
SD - SDRAM
UN - Unbuffered DRAM
Location
RAM
KDM Series Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
(Top View)
Recommended PCB Layout
36.83 54.61
3.175
43.18 60.96
3.175
17.78
14.60
6.35 6.35
2.8581.905
5.715
1.27
PIN 85
PIN 1
4-Ø2.44
168-Ø0.81
5.0VDRAM
UDRAM 5.0V
DRAM
UDRAM
3.3V
3.3V
140.8
7.40
4.183.18
4.182.18
3.18
2.18
3.18
3.18
 A B C D
5.0V UNBUFFERED DRAM 3.3V UNBUFFERED DRAM
5.0V DRAM
Ejectors not shown in this view
3.3V DRAM
6.35
36.83
43.18
168.57 REF.
140.80
121.92
6.
80
PEG "A" 11.43 PEG "D"
54.61
PEG "C"
3.18
23
.0
 R
EF
.
PEG "B"
1.905±0.08
5.72